Faculty Tables for Fall Semester 2012
Headcount, Fall Semester As-of Sept 30, Columns are Rank and Tenure Status
Tenure status is T,N,Z : T =tenured, N = On tenure track, and Z = Not on tenure track

Table Fac- All Professor Associate Professor = Assistant Professor Instructor Lecturer Not Ranked
2012-0:
Faculty Only
All 2,066 1,037 303 726 689 616 73 525 417 29 79 49 4 274 218 2 2 347 347 7
College of
Agriculture
and Life
Sciences
College of
Design
College of
Education
College of
Engineering
College of
Natural 98 52 13 33 25 24 1 37 28 2 7 26 . 11 15 . . 10 10
Resources
College of
Humanities
and Social
Sciences
College of
Physical and
Mathematical
Sciences
College of
Textiles

College of
Veterinary

All T N Z All T Z Al T N Z Al T N Z All Z Al Z Al Z

435 267 65 103 200 176 24 109 91 3 15 93 . 62 31 . . 30 30 3

61 23 11 27 23 9 14 18 14 . 4 15 . 11 4 . . 4 4 1

129 52 17 60 21 21 . 35 31 1 3 53 . 16 37 1 1 19 19

328 181 62 8 142 129 13 72 52 9 11 85 . 53 32 . . 28 28 1

445 175 52 218 8 75 5 105 98 2 5 97 2 50 45 . . 162 162 1

237 134 41 62 103 99 4 58 35 10 13 48 . 31 17 1 1 26 26 1

50 31 7 12 14 12 2 19 17 . 2 13 2 7 4 . . 4 4

125 71 18 36 49 47 2 36 24 1 11 38 . 17 21 . . 2 2



Medicine

Poole College
of
Management
Other
Administrative
All

106

2,066

46 17
5
1,037 303

43

47
726

25

689

22 3, 29 24 1 4 21 . 16 5

2 5 7 3 . 4 7 . . 7
616 73 525 417 29 79 49 4 274 218

2

31 31
31 31
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Faculty Tables for Fall Semester 2012
Headcount, Fall Semester As-of Sept 30, Columns are Rank and Tenure Status
Tenure status is T,N,Z : T = tenured, N = On tenure track, and Z = Not on tenure track

All Professor Associate Assistant Professor = Instructor Lecturer Not
Professor Ranked
Table Fac-2012-1:
Faculty Onl
uity Unly Al T N zZ Al T Z Al T N Z Al T N Z Al Z Al Z Al Z

All 2,066 1,037 303 726 689 616 73 525 417 29 79 49 4 274 218 2 2 347 347 7 7
All Female 701 244 118 339 114 107 7 171 134 7 30 224 3 111 110 . . 188 188 4 4

Male | 1,365 793 185 387 575 509 66 354 283 22 49 272 1 163 108 2 2 159 159

All 79 34 24 21 27 27 . 9 7 1 1 36 . 23 13 . . 6 6 1 1
Nonresident . le 22 6 7 9 3 3 . 3 3 . . 11, 7 4. . 5 5
Alien
Male 57 28 17 12 24 24 . 6 4 1 1 25 . 16 9 . . 1 1 1 1
All 29 5 9 15 4 3 1 4 2 1 1 11 . 8 3 . . 10 10
Race and
Ethnicity Female 15 2 6 7 . . . 4 2 1 1 7 . 5 2 . . 4 4
Unknown
Male 14 3 3 8 4 3 1 . . . . 4 3 1 . . 6 6
All 65 31 13 21 13 13 . 21 18 . 3 21 . 13 8 . . 10 10
Hispanicsof e 34 14 8 12 8 8 . 8 6 . 2 12 . 8 4 . . 6 6
any race
Male 31 17 5 9 5 5 . 13 12 . 1 9 . 5 4 . . 4 4
Indian,
Alaska Female 3 1 . 2 . . . 2 1 . 1 1 . . 1

Native Male y 1 1 1. 1. . .. 1. 1



Asian

Black or
African
American

Native
Hawaiian,
Pacific
Islander

White

Two or
more races

All
Female

Male
All

Female

Male
All

Male

All
Female

Male
All

Female

Male

160 91
43 14
117 77
79 39

41 17

38 22

2 1

2 1
1,634 829
539 188
1,095 641
13 6

4 2

9 4

41

13

28
11

201

78

123
2

28

16

12
29

19

10

604

273

331
5

50

46
13

10

574

94

480
7

50 . 54
4 14
46 | . 40
12 1 30
3 17
9 1 13
1
1
506 68 403
87 7 123
419 61 280
5 2 1

2
3 2 1

41

10

31
27

14

13

319

98

221
1

18

14

5 48
3 21
27

18

2 9
9

1

1

66 355
21 162
45 193
4

1

3

33

12

21
10

15

168

85

83

16

12

296

156

140

296

156

140



	College and Rank, Tenure Status
	Rank, Tenure Status by Gender / Ethnic

